IKIDS,

HUMPTY DUMPTY ACADEMY

1601 E Abrams St
Arlington, Texas 76017
(817) 275- 8961

Rate Sheets & Registration Fee (due annually on July 27th)

Infants and Creepers (6 weeks to 17 months)
Toddlers (18 months to 3 years old)

Pre-School and Pre- Kindegarten

Before School Only

After School Only

Before AND After School

Extended Care before/after school (Late start/Early Release)
School Age Summer/ Holiday Breaks

Late Penalty (Effective After 12pm on Tuesday)
Late Pick-Up Penalty

Sick Pick Up Fee (after alotted time of 1 hour)
Drop In Care

$100.00

$200.00
$185.00

$165.00

$80.00

$100.00

$140.00

$25.00
$180.00

$25.00
$25/1st 5 min
$2.00/min
$5.00/min
$45.00 day






