

1601 E Abrams St Arlington, Texas 76017 (817) 275- 8961

Rate Sheets & Registration Fee (due annually on July 27th)	\$100.00	
Infants and Creepers (6 weeks to 17 months)	\$200.00	
Toddlers (18 months to 3 years old)	\$185.00	
Pre-School and Pre- Kindegarten	\$165.00	
Before School Only	\$80.00	
After School Only	\$100.00	
Before AND After School	\$140.00	
Extended Care before/after school (Late start/Early Release)	\$25.00	
School Age Summer/ Holiday Breaks	\$180.00	
Late Penalty (Effective After 12pm on Tuesday)	\$25.00	
Late Pick-Up Penalty	\$25/1st 5 min	
	\$2.00/min	
Sick Pick Up Fee (after alotted time of 1 hour)	\$5.00/min	
Drop In Care	\$ 45.00 day	